LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez O p

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

19)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

MOM GNI ES 08-05-21 795
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
6 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
7 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
8 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
11 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
12 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 DUSSART WLLY Ni | - ST-
15 BCOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
16 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
19 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB
23 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
24 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
25 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
26 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
27 HERMANS GUY LUMAY
28 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
29 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
30 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
31 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
32 HERVANS GUY LUVAY
33 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
34 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN
35 PETRE FREDY HELECI N
36 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
37 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
38 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
39 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
40 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
41 ECOLE PROVI DENCE JODA GN
42 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
43 SEVENANS W LLY NODUWEZ
44 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
45 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR
46 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 PRAlI L RENE VWALHAI N
49 ECOLE PROVI DENCE JODA GN
50 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
51 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
52 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR
53 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA
54 P| NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
55 G |l et Daniel Er nage
56 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
57 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
58 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
58 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
60 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
60 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
62 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
62 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
64 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
64 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
66 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
67 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
68 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
68 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
70 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
71 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
72 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
73 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
35 6 82696
39 8 77539
39 5 2
25 1 88401
25 17 2
22 21 80787
22 22 2
22 7 80817
14 1 85312
22 5 2
6 4 84914
22 10 3
39 1 3
15 3 75571
16 5 97112
27 1 91912
39 19 4
22 17 3
27 8 2
39 11 5
25 16 3
8 5 80993
12 4 78588
12 3 2
12 6 3
25 7 4
15 2 94516
25 11 5
25 13 6
16 10 2
16 3 3
15 7 2
8 2 81979
8 4 101912
12 10 97285
25 12 7
25 9 8
6 1 2
12 2 83583
12 12 2
8 2 91365
12 5 4
13 3 95763
25 20 9
14 9 99362
35 3 2
14 8 2
12 2 5
8 4 2
11 10 76157
22 11 4
16 5 96492
35 22 3
41 29 78333
21 9 70924
41 6 2
22 10 5
41 27 3
41 33 4
41 12 5
41 22 6
30 12 82653
30 25 2
41 15 7
41 24 8
27 21 3
19 13 78598
30 6 3
30 10 4
41 16 9
41 30 10
39 13 6
41 35 11

107807114
110628316
110630216
112972717
108310918
108997818
113194217
113245320
109014318
113244020
113221320
111059116
109181918
113149017
202737117
115967514
109180918
113240220
112582017
106093819
105579019
115184020
105585819
105536119
105536919
105577819
112613420
105578919
108312518
216595513
202737217
112616620
113010517
114410520
113019220
108310718
112971217
105590419
107968514
113182620
105919819
108928118
105104719
113170120
112838220
108224118
112645420
105585519
112629120
113123820
113249520
214183015
107807414
112999117
100122420
107919514
113242320
109561015
105576419
108258218
105574219
105529219
113173120
112963417
105575719
105890719
112740820
113175720
105527119
113132420
105576519
106099419
112964517



74 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON 8 1 2 BE 113013617 15. 05221 1806.9652 74
75 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 34 7 BE 106093119 15.02560 1806.0326 75
76 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 8 97150 BE 104442520 15.13510 1804.5311 76
77 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N 22 10 75244 BE 108332718 15. 01420 1804. 4125 77
78 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 22 2 6 BE 505542120 15.04480 1803.9509 78
79 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 5 102472 BE 212197819 15. 16500 1803.4487 79
80 FILLET CHRI S GOETSEN 8 4 99785 BE 207263219 15. 15252 1800. 9744 80
81 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 41 23 12 BE 111792718 15. 03309 1800.1379 81
82 DUSSART WLLY Nil-ST- 15 6 2 BE 105597919 15.02001 1799.2381 82
83 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 12 1 3 BE 105545019 15. 06290 1798. 1284 83
84 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 6 82663 BE 113137120 15.06000 1797.0217 84
85 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 5 4 BE 112582617 15.11100 1796.8143 85
86 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 12 5 4 BE 112487217 15. 06350 1794. 2683 86
87 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 14 5 2 BE 114018417 15.15240 1793.9711 87
88 Del wi che Rol and Marille 10 2 92117 BE 114903220 15.11240 1792.6459 88
89 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMODN 22 5 4 BE 119004515 15. 05050 1791.9482 89
90 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 18 5 BE 105892219 15.11200 1790.9805 90
91 G let Daniel Ernage 21 18 2 BE 100121520 14.59370 1790.2566 91
92 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 4 2 BE 109551115 15. 06150 1787.3081 92
93 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 14 9 3 BE 112644920 15.07440 1787.2626 93
94 HAMELS- VI NX JODOGN 4 2 90373 BE 150632813 15.10358 1786.6394 94
95 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR 16 6 2 BE 203793316 15.14020 1786.2492 95
96 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 8 3 BE 113136320 15.06170 1786.0209 96
97 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 12 4 BE 203938416 15.14270 1783.9853 97
98 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 16 2 BE 112737520 15.04070 1781.5943 98
99 Vi nx Ernest Op 9 5 93894 00 109028218 15.12460 1779.8926 99
100 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 25 10 10 BE 108312118 15.09401 1779.8262 100
101 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 4 3 BE 112741320 15.04100 1779.5774 101
102 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 12 3 2 BE 113017520 15.14440 1777.8928 102
103 PI ETTE JCSE WALHAI N 22 17 2 BE 108265618 15.02200 1777.4173 103
104 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 6 2 BE 212199119 15.17400 1777.3873 104
105 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR 16 13 3 BE 201335620 15.14240 1774.2096 105
106 Vi nx Ernest Op 9 4 2 BE 104927319 15.12570 1773.7299 106
106 Vi nx Ernest Op 9 7 3 BE 109030018 15. 12570 1773.7299 106
108 Del wi che Rol and Marille 10 4 2 BE 108449418 15.11570 1773.6670 108
109 Gl et Dani el Ernage 21 8 3 BE 100122720 15.00010 1772.3615 109
110 FILLET CHRI S GCETSEN 8 5 2 BE 207264219 15.16212 1771.1463 110
111 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA 35 31 4 BE 107806514 15.06430 1770.1605 111
112 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA 35 12 5 BE 108220719 15.06470 1767.6380 112
113 | VENS THI ERRY ZETRUD- 4 3 95487 BE 105967019 15. 14070 1764.9276 113
114 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 3 3 BE 208385618 15.18100 1762.1089 114
115 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 4 6 BE 112580517 15.12130 1760.6831 115
116 Del wi che Rol and Marille 10 10 3 BE 114902620 15.12200 1760.6752 116
117 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 8 4 BE 210172620 15.18130 1760.5955 117
118 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 16 7 5 BE 203938816 15.15120 1759.7464 118
119 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 1 6 BE 202735717 15.15150 1758.1538 119
120 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 25 2 11 BE 112971117 15.10171 1757.9994 120
121 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 13 7 BE 216595913 15.15170 1757.0938 121
122 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 3 BE 605378520 15.08211 1756.1752 122
123 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 19 4 BE 112741120 15. 04470 1755.0726 123
124 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 6 7 BE 109282915 15.12240 1754.5229 124
125 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 41 38 13 BE 113131220 15.04389 1754. 4440 125
126 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 41 36 14 BE 108283418 15.04399 1753.7893 126
127 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 8 7 2 BE 209866420 15.18090 1752.9837 127
128 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E 10 3 88538 BE 112637020 15.10320 1752.5462 128
129 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 22 20 7 BE 113243220 15.06100 1750.5487 129
130 DENYS PI ERRE A-E 10 6 2 BE 112949720 15.10380 1749.0849 130
131 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON-VA 35 14 6 BE 113016517 15.07170 1748.9461 131
132 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 14 14 3 BE 112838520 15.16540 1746.6784 132
133 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON- VA 35 11 7 BE 150589809 15.07220 1745.8691 133
134 CANS SI MON LAAR 8 5 101585 BE 510255020 15. 18150 1744.3605 134
135 HERMANS GUY Luvay 15 4 3 BE 112616020 15. 14120 1744.2989 135
136 HERVANS GUY LUMAY 15 5 4 BE 112614720 15.14130 1743.7627 136
137 Reynaerts Freddy Landen 9 9 102775 BE 209978820 15.18572 1743.7352 137
138 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 2 8 BE 108892918 15. 12460 1742.3310 138
139 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 9 4 82610 BE 113152620 15.07250 1742.2144 139
140 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DION-VA 35 9 8 BE 107806214 15.07350 1737.9194 140
141 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 6 2 BE 104412720 15.15550 1737.8361 141
142 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 25 14 12 BE 108311218 15.10531 1737.2703 142
143 TANDEM HAUBRUGE JP & WALHAIN 18 6 75063 BE 112722020 15.03130 1736.8993 143
144 Vi nx Ernest Op 9 1 4 BE 113741417 15. 14060 1736. 0259 144
145 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 14 4 4 BE 102297319 15.17180 1734.4852 145
146 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 39 9 8 BE 106093519 15. 04450 1732.7151 146
147 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2 2 101657 BE 209830120 15.18430 1731.7230 147
148 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ 13 1 2 BE 105104919 15.15200 1731.1084 148
149 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 19 1 5 BE 105899419 15. 05250 1730.5982 149
150 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 22 9 8 BE 113241320 15.06430 1729.9394 150
151 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 12 5 3 BE 114904220 15.16160 1729.4431 151
152 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 5 3 BE 114971020 15.16120 1729.0747 152
153 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 5 3 80440 BE 113112220 15.06349 1726.8596 153
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LENGELE FRERES
SEVENANS W LLY
THOVAS ELZA
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
DUSSART W LLY
THOVAS ELZA
PLACLET GCDELI VE
Dewael heyns Eddy
Mat erne Phil i ppe

TANDEM BUI S- FAVRESSE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PETRE FREDY
JANSSENS JEAN

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
Ghenne Jacques

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

Pl NCHART BERNARD
LAM NNE BENO T

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
PLACLET GODELI VE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

LENGELE FRERES

Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART BERNARD
LAM NNE BENO T
MATERNE RENAUD
Mat erne Phil i ppe

TANDEM BUI S- FAVRESSE

Mat er ne Phil i ppe
Pl NCHART BERNARD
ZARZECKI MAREK
DUPONT GASTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DUPONT GASTON
JANSSENS JEAN

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

PI ETTE JOSE
PRAI L RENE
THOVAS ELZA

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR

MATERNE RENAUD
Ghenne Jacques
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MATERNE RENAUD

TANDEM BUI S- FAVRESSE

Glet Daniel
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
THOVAS ELZA
ECOLE PROVI DENCE
ECOLE PROVI DENCE
Ghenne Jacques
Reynaerts Freddy
PETRE FREDY
CCEL EM EL

HOK SAPI N

Petré Philippe
MOTTON FREDERI K
BOLLEN ERI C
DUSSART W LLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl NCHART BERNARD
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
Mat erne Phili ppe
Mat erne Phili ppe
DUSSART W LLY
LAM NNE BENO T

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

I VENS THI ERRY

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

PI ETTE JOSE
LENGELE FRERES
PRAI L RENE
LENGELE FRERES

CHAUMON
NODUWEZ
RACOUR
I NCOURT
Ni | -ST-
RACOUR
GCETSEN
Landen

Qut gaar
TOURI NN
CORROY-
HELECI N
THOREMB
DI ON- VA
HOEGAAR
Jauche

THOREMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
THOREMB
MALEVES
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
MELI N

MALEVES
GCETSEN
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
Dl ON- VA
WALHAI N
MELI N

JANDRAI
Qut gaar
TOURI NN
Qut gaar
WALHAI N
LI NCENT
CHAUMON
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THOREMB
OPPREBA
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
RACOUR
THOREMB
JANDRAI
Jauche

WALHAI N
JANDRAI
TOURI NN
Er nage

THOREMB
RACOUR
JODA GN
JODA GN
Jauche

Landen

HELECI N
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
Pietra

NEERHEY
HOEGAAR
Ni | -ST-
CORROY-
WALHAI N
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
Qut gaar
Qut gaar
Ni | - ST-
MELI N

CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
CHAUMON
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119005815
112976120
112838120
107825014
105599119
105981219
207173019
208386318
200466419
105625219
106093719
113019120
107927114
108224018
203938516
114905220
112740920
113246520
112736720
112741720
107984514
113241020
107917714
112583817
113208220
211158720
113240120
119004315
150724511
109550315
109495616
112923920
201005420
105624419
200466319
108283118
105834619
108218418
113175020
108218918
113135820
113225320
105558619
109663015
112917520
112741920
112924720
112843420
108283918
105067019
113191420
100124020
113174420
102296919
105919519
112629020
209839520
209979820
113019620
202782717
112645520
105158719
213124620
202735117
113148320
113377420
107919114
213125320
213125020
201005720
201004320
113149317
151442513
109616215
112597517
113241120
108263718
119004415
113176620
113197917

. 06560
. 15410
. 17490
. 09251
. 04021
. 17550
. 17220
. 19570
. 16550
. 05470
. 05300
. 17070
. 08320
. 08350
. 17050
. 13270
. 06290
. 07490
. 06320
. 06350
. 08580
. 07550
. 06299
. 14430
. 09110
. 18310
. 08260
. 08250
. 09410
. 07059
. 15240
. 15142
. 18380
. 07100
. 18440
. 07229
. 18480
. 09381
. 10130
. 09511
. 10230
. 11280
. 06010
. 08059
. 20500
. 08070
. 16032
. 15270
. 08019
. 16182
. 08080
. 03450
. 11020
. 21220
. 16260
. 16270
. 15530
. 23452
. 20210
. 19530
. 12570
. 17360
. 22210
. 20420
. 07141
. 08290
. 09039
. 22390
. 22470
. 21050
. 21090
. 07361
. 18030
. 11040
. 20220
. 11110
. 07440
. 11170
. 10009
. 11360

1721.
1720.
1718.
1718.
1716.
1716.
1712.
1709.
1706.
1705.
1704.
1703.
1703.
1702.
1701.
1692.
1690.
1690.
1689.
1687.
1687.
1686.
1684.
1680.
1679.
1679.
1668.
1668.
1664.
1663.
1659.
1657.
1656.
1655.
1653.
1653.
1652.
1651.
1645.
1644.
1640.
1638.
1635.
1633.
1633.
1633.
1633.
1631.
1630.
1625.
1621.
1621.
1619.
16109.
1619.
1618.
1618.
1612.
1612.
1611.
1611.
1606.
1601.
1600.
1599.
1599.
1596.
1594.
1590.
1590.
1588.
1587.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1578.
1576.
1575.
1571.
1565.

3139
2275
9853
2692
1576
0173
8065
6914
5300
1402
1538
7059
2212
1475
6876
5538
8856
1429
0688
2558
0660
6157
6410
2376
6340
1455
6235
5783
4616
1799
5126
3049
5662
1307
7457
2344
6190
6369
9276
4586
6814
6140
1467
9028
7425
4880
1589
5059
8616
9073
8906
1200
5885
5437
4330
9548
8548
4490
4275
7506
1804
9792
8123
2965
8941
2919
5148
1421
7566
1228
3892
5705
7554
5783
1977
9710
3408
3071
2886
6395
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164
165
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170
171
172
173
174
175
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177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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186
187
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 Gnhenne Jacques Jauche 8 2 4 BE 112841820 15.17470 1565. 6245 234

235 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 41 32 20 BE 108284218 15.10109 1560.9884 235
236 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 41 4 21 BE 108284318 15.10119 1560.4701 236
237 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR 16 11 10 BE 216595113 15. 22190 1558.7804 237
238 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 14 8 9 BE 112837620 15.23520 1556.1482 238
239 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DI ON-VA 35 10 11 BE 108221418 15.13140 1553. 4627 239
240 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 25 22 13 BE 113172120 15.17081 1547.2302 240
241 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 4 11 BE 202735217 15.22540 1544.3243 241
242 NMARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 25 6 14 BE 105579219 15.17181 1542. 7300 242
243 MATERNE RENAUD JANDRAI 16 10 4 BE 112920920 15.19332 1537.1768 243
244 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 14 12 BE 216595413 15.23190 1534.1616 244
245 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E 10 8 3 BE 112639820 15.17480 1532.2145 245
246 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 22 18 14 BE 113241220 15. 12490 1530. 1420 246
247 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 8 6 3 BE 209867320 15.26420 1528.2759 247
248 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR 16 12 5 BE 201334220 15.23100 1527.9736 248
249 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 8 8 4 BE 209367120 15.26460 1526.7499 249
250 Petré Phili ppe Pietrai 9 1 2 BE 105158919 15.20570 1518. 6546 250
251 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 22 12 BE 112747320 15.20350 1517.5296 251
252 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ 13 5 4 BE 105083419 15.23090 1516.8329 252
253 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 27 23 13 BE 112742620 15.20380 1516.2782 253
254 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 8 6 4 BE 213125820 15. 25550 1515. 1403 254
255 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 9 5 BE 104412820 15.24110 1514. 0068 255
256 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 2 6 BE 212197719 15.27480 1511.7404 256
257 PLACLET GCDELI VE GOETSEN 9 5 3 BE 203962116 15.25000 1511. 6615 257
258 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 12 7 6 BE 113016220 15.24470 1502.0839 258
259 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 16 13 BE 202735417 15. 24450 1500.2008 259
260 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 9 4 6 BE 104400220 15.24470 1499.9846 260
261 Vi nx Ernest Op 9 3 5 BE 110212116 15.22370 1499.9042 261
262 DUCHESNE- KEYEN A-E 5 1 88416 BE 108485618 15.18588 1499.5083 262
263 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 12 1 7 BE 105110719 15.24540 1499. 3837 263
264 DUCHESNE- KEYEN A-E 5 2 2 BE 108488318 15.19008 1498. 6613 264
265 DUCHESNE- KEYEN A-E 5 3 3 BE 108482118 15.19018 1498.2382 265
LOCAL UNI QUE Perwez Orp Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01519)
MOM GNI ES 08-05-21 438 YEARLI NG Amat eur s: 48 LACHER: 14. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 80817 BE 113245320 15. 02290 1902. 3225 1
2 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 2 BE 113244020 15. 02340 1898. 5983 2
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 84914 BE 113221320 15. 04441 1898. 1558 3
4 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 1 3 BE 113240220 15. 03030 1877. 2822 4
5 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 8 80993 BE 115184020 15. 03189 1869. 8603 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 1

31 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18

2
2
2
2 BE 112737520 15. 04070 1781. 5943 30
3 BE 112741320 15.04100 1779.5774 31
2

32 PETRE FREDY HELECI N 11 BE 113017520 15. 14440 1777. 8928 32
33 CCEL EM EL HOEGAAR 7 96492 BE 201335620 15.14240 1774. 2096 33
34 G let Daniel Ernage 21 3 BE 100122720 15.00010 1772. 3615 34
35 Del wi che Rol and Marille 5 2 BE 114902620 15.12200 1760. 6752 35
36 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 4 102472 BE 210172620 15.18130 1760. 5955 36
37 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 2 BE 605378520 15.08211 1756. 1752 37

38 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 1
39 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 8

4 BE 112741120 15. 04470 1755. 0726 38
2 BE 113131220 15. 04389 1754. 4440 39

6
4
2
6
5
HERMANS GUY LUMAY 15 2 94516 BE 112613420 15. 10540 1857. 3870
HERMANS GUY LUMAY 15 7 2 BE 112616620 15.11060 1850.1174
PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 5 1 101912 BE 114410520 15.15100 1847.7825
PETRE FREDY HELECIN 11 9 97285 BE 113019220 15. 12420 1846. 4896
10 CORLI ER RCGER OPPREBA 2 2 83583 BE 113182620 15. 05270 1839. 0099 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 8 3 88401 BE 113170120 15.08151 1832.0818 11
12 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 9 4 99362 BE 112838220 15. 14160 1831.4373 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 6 85312 BE 112645420 15. 06400 1828. 1143 13
14 ECOLE PROVI DENCE JODOGN 6 2 91365 BE 112629120 15. 10050 1824. 7587 14
15 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 7 6 76157 BE 113123820 15. 01460 1823. 3919 15
16 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 10 4 BE 113249520 15. 04240 1820. 2027 16
17 Gl et Daniel Ernage 21 9 70924 BE 100122420 14.59040 1815. 4608 17
18 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 9 5 BE 113242320 15. 04310 1815. 4324 18
19 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 22 17 82653 BE 113173120 15. 05360 1812. 5658 19
20 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 12 78598 BE 112740820 15.03260 1809. 6239 20
21 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 22 3 2 BE 113175720 15. 05410 1809. 2594 21
22 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 8 1 78333 BE 113132420 15.03179 1809. 1458 22
23 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 5 97150 BE 104442520 15.13510 1804.5311 23
24 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 1 6 BE 505542120 15.04480 1803. 9509 24
25 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 2 82663 BE 113137120 15. 06000 1797.0217 25
26 Del wi che Rol and Marille 5 1 92117 BE 114903220 15.11240 1792. 6459 26
27 G let Dani el Ernage 21 18 BE 100121520 14.59370 1790. 2566 27
28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 7 BE 112644920 15.07440 1787. 2626 28
29 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 4 BE 113136320 15.06170 1786. 0209 29
5
3
2
4
8
5
2
1
8
5



40 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 5 4 2 BE 209866420 15.18090 1752.9837 40
41 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E 9 3 88538 BE 112637020 15.10320 1752.5462 41
42 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 19 7 BE 113243220 15. 06100 1750.5487 42
43 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E 9 6 2 BE 112949720 15.10380 1749. 0849 43
44 THOMAS ELZA RACOUR 9 9 2 BE 112838520 15.16540 1746.6784 44
45 CANS SI MON LAAR 7 5 101585 BE 510255020 15.18150 1744.3605 45
46 HERVANS GUY LUVAY 15 4 3 BE 112616020 15. 14120 1744. 2989 46
47 HERMANS CUY LUMAY 15 5 4 BE 112614720 15.14130 1743.7627 47
48 Reynaerts Freddy Landen 9 9 102775 BE 209978820 15.18572 1743.7352 48
49 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 8 3 82610 BE 113152620 15.07250 1742.2144 49
50 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 3 2 BE 104412720 15. 15550 1737.8361 50
51 TANDEM HAUBRUGE JP & WALHAIN 18 6 75063 BE 112722020 15. 03130 1736.8993 51
52 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2 2 101657 BE 209830120 15.18430 1731.7230 52
53 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 8 8 BE 113241320 15.06430 1729.9394 53
54 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 11 4 3 BE 114904220 15. 16160 1729. 4431 54
55 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 2 3 BE 114971020 15.16120 1729. 0747 55
56 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 5 3 80440 BE 113112220 15.06349 1726. 8596 56
57 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ 7 1 95763 BE 112976120 15.15410 1720. 2275 57
58 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 9 8 3 BE 112838120 15.17490 1718.9853 58
59 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 11 1 4 BE 113019120 15.17070 1703. 7059 59
60 Ghenne Jacques Jauche 8 5 90442 BE 114905220 15.13270 1692. 5538 60
61 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 17 5 BE 112740920 15.06290 1690. 8856 61
62 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 11 9 BE 113246520 15. 07490 1690. 1429 62
63 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 13 6 BE 112736720 15. 06320 1689. 0688 63
64 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 11 7 BE 112741720 15. 06350 1687. 2558 64
65 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 5 10 BE 113241020 15. 07550 1686. 6157 65
66 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 8 2 2 BE 113208220 15. 09110 1679. 6340 66
67 PLACLET GODELI VE GOETSEN 4 4 98233 BE 211158720 15.18310 1679. 1455 67
68 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 2 11 BE 113240120 15. 08260 1668. 6235 68
69 MATERNE RENAUD JANDRAI 13 5 91520 BE 112923920 15.15142 1657.3049 69
70 Materne Philippe Qutgaar 20 5 97105 BE 201005420 15.18380 1656. 5662 70
71 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 22 8 3 BE 113175020 15.10130 1645. 9276 71
72 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 6 3 BE 113135820 15.10230 1640.6814 72
73 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 7 1 84334 BE 113225320 15.11280 1638. 6140 73
74 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 9 6 4 BE 112917520 15.20500 1633. 7425 74
75 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 18 5 8 BE 112741920 15.08070 1633. 4880 75
76 MATERNE RENAUD JANDRAI 13 11 2 BE 112924720 15.16032 1633. 1589 76
77 CGhenne Jacques Jauche 8 6 2 BE 112843420 15.15270 1631. 5059 77
78 TANDEM BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 6 6 78067 BE 113191420 15. 08080 1621.8906 78
79 G let Daniel Ernage 21 17 4 BE 100124020 15.03450 1621.1200 79
80 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 22 19 4 BE 113174420 15.11020 1619.5885 80
81 ECCOLE PROVI DENCE JODOGN 6 4 2 BE 112629020 15.16270 1618.9548 81
82 Chenne Jacques Jauche 8 1 3 BE 209839520 15. 15530 1618. 8548 82
83 Reynaerts Freddy Landen 9 4 2 BE 209979820 15.23452 1612.4490 83
84 PETRE FREDY HELECI N 11 11 5 BE 113019620 15.20210 1612.4275 84
85 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 12 8 3 BE 112645520 15. 12570 1611.1804 85
86 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 8 8 99849 BE 213124620 15.22210 1601.8123 86
87 DUSSART WLLY Nil-ST- 9 2 75571 BE 113148320 15. 07141 1599.8941 87
88 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 20 14 77539 BE 113377420 15. 08290 1599.2919 88
89 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 8 1 2 BE 213125320 15.22390 1594.1421 89
90 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 8 2 3 BE 213125020 15.22470 1590. 7566 90
91 Materne Philippe Qutgaar 20 11 2 BE 201005720 15.21050 1590. 1228 91
92 Materne Philippe Qut gaar 20 17 3 BE 201004320 15.21090 1588. 3892 92
93 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 12 12 BE 113241120 15.11110 1578.9710 93
94 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 6 4 78588 BE 113176620 15.10009 1571. 2886 94
95 CGhenne Jacques Jauche 8 2 4 BE 112841820 15.17470 1565. 6245 95
96 THOVAS ELZA RACOUR 9 3 5 BE 112837620 15.23520 1556. 1482 96
97 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 8 5 2 BE 113172120 15.17081 1547.2302 97
98 MATERNE RENAUD JANDRAI 13 8 3 BE 112920920 15. 19332 1537.1768 98
99 DENYS Pl ERRE A-E 9 8 3 BE 112639820 15. 17480 1532. 2145 99
100 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 21 17 13 BE 113241220 15. 12490 1530. 1420 100
101 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 5 3 3 BE 209867320 15.26420 1528.2759 101
102 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR 7 3 2 BE 201334220 15.23100 1527.9736 102
103 PEETERSI LLE YVETTE LANDEN 5 5 4 BE 209367120 15.26460 1526.7499 103
104 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 7 2 91912 BE 112747320 15.20350 1517.5296 104
105 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 7 3 2 BE 112742620 15.20380 1516.2782 105
106 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 8 6 4 BE 213125820 15. 25550 1515.1403 106
107 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 6 4 BE 104412820 15.24110 1514.0068 107
108 PETRE FREDY HELECIN 11 6 6 BE 113016220 15.24470 1502.0839 108
109 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 6 1 5 BE 104400220 15. 24470 1499.9846 109
110 Reynaerts Freddy Landen 9 5 3 BE 209981520 15.29192 1482.9631 110
111 Reynaerts Freddy Landen 9 6 4 BE 209978920 15.29212 1482.2503 111
112 Materne Philippe Qutgaar 20 4 4 BE 201004520 15. 25350 1481.0165 112
113 Materne Philippe Qutgaar 20 3 5 BE 201006020 15.25400 1479.1371 113
114 HERVANS GUY LUMAY 15 9 5 BE 112613020 15.23550 1479.1291 114
115 SEVENANS W LLY NODUWEZ 7 7 2 BE 112976320 15.24530 1476.3113 115
116 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 22 20 5 BE 113174520 15.16000 1475.9464 116
117 COEL EM EL HOEGAAR 7 6 3 BE 201338020 15.25440 1468.3114 117
118 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 6 6 2 BE 113178520 15.13559 1457.1773 118
119 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 5 4 BE 113137920 15. 16450 1456. 6167 119
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